DATE
2/1

2/4
2/7
2/1
2/14

2/17
2/20-2/22
2/25
2/27-3/1

3/6-3/8
3/8

3/M
3/18

4/3&4/5

3/21
3/22

3/25
3/28
3/29

4/1
4/4
4/5
4/8

4/
4/12

4/15
4/17

4/22
4/25

SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
THU - SAT

TUESDAY
THU - SAT

THU - SAT
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
TUESDAY
THU & SAT

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

TUESDAY
FRIDAY

2024 - 2025 Schedule

OPPONENT
@ NAVASOTA

@ MADISONVILLE
HARDIN

HUNTINGTON
HEMPHILL

PRE-SEASON / TOURNAMENTS

@ ANAHUAC
ONALASKA TOURNAMENT
@ LUMBERTON
CLEVELAND ROTARY TOURNAMENT

WEIMAR TOURNAMENT
PALESTINE WESTWOOD

CORRIGAN
@ HEMPHILL

ANDERSON - SHIRO TOURNAMENT

DISTRICT
@ ANDERSON - SHIRO

ROAD GAME

TRINITY [SN]
@ TRINITY
SHEPHERD

CROCKETT
@ CROCKETT
@ JASPER

@ NEW WAVERLY
NEW WAVERLY
DOUGLASS

COLDSPRING
@ COLDSPRING

ANDERSON - SHIRO
WARMUP GAME

TEAM
SCRIMMAGE

SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE

SCRIMMAGE
SCRIMMAGE

W/Vv
v
W/V
VARSITY

VARSITY
Vv

W/Vv
W/V
v

W/V
VARSITY

W/V
W/V
VARSITY

/v
W/V
VARSITY

/v
/v
VARSITY

W/Vv
/v

/v
VARSITY

(9 Wildcat Baseball (9

4:30 / 6:30
TBA

4:00/6:30
TBA

TBA
1:00

11:00 / 1:00
4:00 / 6:00
TBA

4:30/ 7:00

4:30 / 7:.00
4:30 / 7:00
1:00
4:30 / 7:00
4:30 / 7:00
1:30

4:30 / 7:00
4:30 / 7:00
1:00

4:30/ 7:00
4:30/ 7:00

4:30/ 7:00

Head Varsity Coach: Cody Pinkert

Athletic Director: Nicholas Tyerman
Principal : Cheryl Bertsch
Superintendent: Dr. Kenneth Fraga

updated 11/11/2024

Assistant Coaches:
[SN] Senior Night
bold denotes district 23-3A contest

Danny Freeman, Mark Everhart, Lane Smith




