

Wildcat Baseball



2024 - 2025 Schedule				
DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	TEAM	TIME
2/1	SATURDAY	a NAVASOTA	SCRIMMAGE	12:30
2/4	TUESDAY	ล MADISONVILLE	SCRIMMAGE	6:00
2/7	FRIDAY	HARDIN	SCRIMMAGE	4:30
2/11	TUESDAY	HUNTINGTON	SCRIMMAGE	4:30
2/14	FRIDAY	HEMPHILL	SCRIMMAGE	4:00
PRE-SEASON / TOURNAMENTS				
2/17	MONDAY	@ ANAHUAC	JV / V	4:30 / 6:30
2/20-2/22	THU - SAT	ONALASKA TOURNAMENT	JV	TBA
2/25	TUESDAY	@ LUMBERTON	JV / V	4:00 / 6:30
2/27-3/1	THU - SAT	CLEVELAND ROTARY TOURNAMENT	VARSITY	TBA
3/6-3/8	THU - SAT	WEIMAR TOURNAMENT	VARSITY	TBA
3/8	SATURDAY	PALESTINE WESTWOOD	JV	1:00
3/11	TUESDAY	CORRIGAN	JV / V	11:00 / 1:00
3/18	TUESDAY	@ HEMPHILL	JV / V	4:00 / 6:00
4/3 & 4/5	THU & SAT	ANDERSON - SHIRO TOURNAMENT	JV	TBA
2 /21	EDID AV	DISTRICT		(, 20, / 7,00
3/21	FRIDAY	@ ANDERSON - SHIRO	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
3/22	SATURDAY	ROAD GAME	VARSITY	
3/25	TUESDAY	TRINITY [SN]	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
3/28	FRIDAY SATURDAY	@ TRINITY SHEPHERD	JV / V VARSITY	4:30 / 7:00 1:00
3/29				
4/1	TUESDAY	CROCKETT	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
4/4	FRIDAY SATURDAY	@ CROCKETT @ JASPER	JV / V VARSITY	4:30 / 7:00 1:30
4/5				
4/8	TUESDAY	@ NEW WAVERLY	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
4/11 ///12	FRIDAY SATURDAY	NEW WAVERLY DOUGLASS	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00 1:00
4/12			VARSITY	
4/15	TUESDAY	COLDSPRING	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
4/17	THURSDAY	@ COLDSPRING	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
4/22	TUESDAY	ANDERSON - SHIRO	JV / V	4:30 / 7:00
4/25	FRIDAY	WARMUP GAME	VARSITY	

Head Varsity Coach: Cody Pinkert

Assistant Coaches: Danny Freeman, Mark Everhart, Lane Smith

[SN] Senior Night

bold denotes district 23-3A contest

Athletic Director: Nicholas Tyerman Principal: Cheryl Bertsch Superintendent: Dr. Kenneth Fraga

updated 11/11/2024